District District Kernel Phone Email Position
Island Nathan Howard Torg842@gmail.com District Kernel
***¥Open*** Asst. Kernel
Blake Jones 360-310-8522 | Blake.jones@scouting.org District Executive
Klahaya Anna Foster 425-345-3073 | a.m.foster4983@gmail.com District Kernel
***¥Open*** Distribution
Dan’l Adams 360-965-9034 | danl.adams@scouting.org District Executive
Puget Sound | Ray Baldwin 425-892-5002 | Rayt-304@hotmail.com District Kernel
*E*¥Opent** Distribution
*E*¥Opent** Site Sales
Jose Rodriguez 425-244-1106 | Jose.rodriguez@scouting.org District Executive
Skagit Billie Jo Murdock | 360-202-9729 | popcornskagit@gmail.com District Kernel
Kurt Nelson 425-338-0380 | kurt.nelson@scouting.org District Executive
Tillikum Sean Moena 425-633-0070 | rsmoena@hotmail.com District Kernel
***¥Opent** Site Sales
Brian Lenhart 425-338-0380 | brian.lenhart@scouting.org District Executive
Tyee Jessica Sanders 513-508-0527 | Jessica.sanders4213@yahoo.com | District Kernel
Kimberly Utsler princessskym@yahoo.com Site Sales Marysville
*¥**¥Open*** Site Sales Stan/Camo
Alan Barkley 425-338-0380 | alan.barkley@scouting.org District Executive
Whatcom Eric Mittag 209-918-3825 | Truehawksfan12 @gmail.com District Kernel
Sven Gilkey 360-632-6999 | Sven.gilkey@scouting.org District Executive

Council Popcorn Leadership Team

Council Popcorn
Kernel

Joni Davidson

206-310-7708

Jonidavidson65@gmail.com

Asst. Council Kernel

Jessica Sanders

513-508-0527

Jessicasanders4213@yahoo.com

Staff Advisor

Brian Lechner

425-338-0380

Brian.lechner@scouting.org




